CB1N4419en
2021-09-15
Building Technologies
  4419
 VVF47.. VXF47..
 ACVATIX™
 2-port and 3-port seat valves
PN16, flanged connections
VVF47..
VXF47..
• Grey cast iron EN-GJL-250
• DN 50…150
• kvs 40…315 m3/h
• Can be equipped with SBX.., SBV.. actuators
Use
For use in heating, ventilating and air conditioning systems as a control valve.
For closed circuits only.
2 / 12
Siemens 2-port and 3-port seat valves PN16, flanged connections CB1N4419en
Building Technologies  2021-09-15
Type summary
Product No. Stock No. DN kvs [m3/h] Sv
VVF47.50 S55220-V106 50 40
> 50
VVF47.65 S55220-V107 65 63
VVF47.80 S55220-V108 80 100
VVF47.100 S55220-V109 100 160
VVF47.125 S55220-V110 125 250
VVF47.150 S55220-V111 150 315
VXF47.50 S55220-V100 50 40
> 50
VXF47.65 S55220-V101 65 63
VXF47.80 S55220-V102 80 100
VXF47.100 S55220-V103 100 160
VXF47.125 S55220-V104 125 250
VXF47.150 S55220-V105 150 315
DN = Nominal size
kvs = Nominal flow rate of cold water (5…30 °C) through the fully open valve (H100) by a differential
pressure of 100 kPa (1 bar)
Sv = Rangeability kvs/kvr